

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO.248 OF 2021

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited, Thane	...Appellant
<i>Versus</i>	
Jimmy Wilson Waidande & Ors.	...Respondents

Mr. Pandit Kasar, for the Appellant.
Mr. P.A. Narayan, for the Respondent No.5.

CORAM: MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J.

DATED: 07TH NOVEMBER 2025.

PC:-

1. None for the Appellant.
2. Mr. Narayan, learned Advocate for the Respondent No.5 seeks time.
3. At his request, list the matter on 05.12.2025.

(MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J.)